
Class: IV-A Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:40

1:40
2:15

MON
2nd 

Language
Maths

English 
Literature 

English 
Language

Science G.K.

TUE
2nd 

Language
Maths Science

Social 
Studies

WED
Social 

Studies
Computer 

Studies
English 

Literature 
English 

Language
Maths

Art & Craft/ 
Handwriting

THU
2nd 

Language
Maths

Social 
Studies

Science
English 

Literature 
DEAR / 
C. Skills

FRI Maths
2nd 

Language
Computer 

Studies
Salah

English 
Literature 

English 
Language

Class: IV-A Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:40

1:40
2:15

MON
2nd 

Language
Maths

English 
Literature 

English 
Language

Science G.K.

TUE
2nd 

Language
Maths Science

Social 
Studies

WED
Social 

Studies
Computer 

Studies
English 

Literature 
English 

Language
Maths

Art & Craft/ 
Handwriting

THU
2nd 

Language
Maths

Social 
Studies

Science
English 

Literature 
DEAR / 
C. Skills

FRI Maths
2nd 

Language
Computer 

Studies
Salah

English 
Literature 

English 
Language

Class: IV-A Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:40

1:40
2:15

MON
2nd 

Language
Maths

English 
Literature 

English 
Language

Science G.K.

TUE
2nd 

Language
Maths Science

Social 
Studies

WED
Social 

Studies
Computer 

Studies
English 

Literature 
English 

Language
Maths

Art & Craft/ 
Handwriting

THU
2nd 

Language
Maths

Social 
Studies

Science
English 

Literature 
DEAR / 
C. Skills

FRI Maths
2nd 

Language
Computer 

Studies
Salah

English 
Literature 

English 
Language

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Daily Routine

Self Defence Classes

Theology

Theology

Daily Routine

Daily Routine

Theology

Theology

Theology

Self Defence Classes

Session : 2017-18

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology English Language

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K English Language

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Session : 2017-18

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
B 

 R
   

E 
 A

  K

Theology

Theology

Session : 2017-18

English Language

Self Defence Classes


