JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Session: 2017-18

Class: IV-A			Daily Routine				Boys Section			
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	
DAY	9:15 9:50	9:50 10:25	10:25 11:00	11:00 11:35	11:35 11:55	11:55 12:30	12:30 1:05	1:05 1:40	1:40 2:15	
MON	2nd Language	Maths	Theology			English Literature	English Language	Science	G.K.	
TUE	2nd Language	Maths	The	ology	A	Science	Social Studies	English Language		
WED	Social Studies	Computer Studies	English Literature	English Language	ш	Self Defence Classes		Maths	Art & Craft/ Handwriting	
THU	2nd Language	Maths	Theology		B R	Social Studies	Science	English Literature	DEAR / C. Skills	
FRI	Maths	2nd Language	Theology			Computer Studies	Salah	English Literature	English Language	

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Session: 2017-18

Class: IV-A			Daily Routine				Boys Section			
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	
DAY	9:15	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:40	
	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:40	2:15	
MON	2nd	Matha	Theology			English	English	Saionao	CV	
	Language	Maths			Literature		Language	Science	G.K.	
TUE	2nd	Maths	Theology		~	Science	Social	Englich	Languago	
TUE	Language	iviatiis			۷	Studies		English Language		
WED	Social	Computer	English	English	ш	Self Defence Classes		Maths	Art & Craft/	
WED	Studies	Studies	Literature	Language	_				Handwriting	
THU	2nd	Matha	Tho	<u> </u>	 ~	Social	Caiamaa	English	DEAR /	
	Language	Maths	ine	Theology		Studies	Science	Literature	C. Skills	
FRI	2nd		Theology		Computer	Colob	English	English		
rki	Maths	Language	Theology			Studies	Salah	Literature	Language	

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Session : 2017-18

Class: IV-A Daily Routine Boys Section

Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th
DAY	9:15 9:50	9:50 10:25	10:25 11:00	11:00 11:35	11:35 11:55	11:55 12:30	12:30 1:05	1:05 1:40	1:40 2:15
MON	2nd Language	Maths	Theology			English Literature	English Language	Science	G.K.
TUE	2nd Language	Maths	Theology		A K	Science	Social Studies	English	Language
WED	Social Studies	Computer Studies	English Literature	English Language	E	Self Defence Classes		Maths	Art & Craft/ Handwriting
THU	2nd Language	Maths	Theology		B R	Social Studies	Science	English Literature	DEAR / C. Skills
FRI	Maths	2nd Language	Theology			Computer Studies	Salah	English Literature	English Language